Time

07.45

NATIONAL RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

Civilian Service Rifle Skills

PROGRAMME

Activity Location

Meet in the Enfield Room in the Pavilion Classroom

e Head towards the NRA Main Reception
e The Pavilion is located opposite the NRA Reception.

08.15-09.00

09.00-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-12.30

12.30-13.15
13.20-16.00
16.00

CSR Classes; Types of Firearms, Events, Winter League, Imperial, Classroom
Clubs, Kit and Equipment

Revise Principles of Marksmanship, positional techniques, Classroom
dry firing/practice

Break, move to range

Zero 100x, application of fire, grouping Range
practice from standing, kneeling and sitting

Lunch

200x application of fire and match practice Range

Depart
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