



# NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION

## Civilian Service Rifle Skills

### PROGRAMME

Time	Activity	Location
07.45	Meet in the Enfield Room in the Pavilion <ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• <i>Head towards the NRA Main Reception</i></li><li>• <i>The Pavilion is located opposite the NRA Reception.</i></li></ul>	Classroom
08.15-09.00	CSR Classes; Types of Firearms, Events, Winter League, Imperial, Clubs, Kit and Equipment	Classroom
09.00-10.00	Revise Principles of Marksmanship, positional techniques, dry firing/practice	Classroom
10.00-10.30	<i>Break, move to range</i>	
10.30-12.30	Zero 100x, application of fire, grouping practice from standing, kneeling and sitting	Range
12.30-13.15	<i>Lunch</i>	
13.20-16.00	200x application of fire and match practice	Range
16.00	Depart	

### HOW TO FIND US

